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outpatiEnt sErvicEs

Christopher Home 24
Dental 8
Diabetic Centre 26
Eye Clinic 24
Gastro 50
Orthopaedic Outpatients 48
(Level 1)

Phlebotomist 8
PIU/COPD 18
Pre-Op Assessment 8
Surgical Admissions 24
VTE 8
X-ray (Level 1) 50

inpatiEnt sErvicEs

Aspull Ward (Lv 1) 38
Astley Ward (Lv 2 48
Billinge Ward (Lv 1) 49
Cardiology (Lv 0) 49
Coronary Care Unit (Lv 0) 49
Delivery Suite (Lv 3) 50
Discharge Lounge (Lv 2) 9
Haigh Ward (Lv 2) 38
High Dependency 49
Unit (Lv 3)

Highfield Ward (Lv 2) 10
Ince Ward (Lv 2 ) 49
Intensive Care Unit (Lv 3) 49
Langtree Ward (Lv 3) 48
Lowton Ward (Lv 2) 38
Maternity (Lv 3) 50
Neo-natal (Lv 3) 50
Oncology Unit (Lv 3) 10
Orrell Ward (Lv 1) 49

Pemberton Ward (Lv 1) 48
Rainbow Ward (Lv 4) 50
Shevington Ward (Lv 1) 38
Standish Ward (Lv 2) 48
Swinley Ward (Lv 3) 48
Theatres (Lv 3) 38
Theatres (Lv 3) 49
Winstanley Ward (Lv 2) 49
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Aspull Ward (Level 1) 38
Astley Ward (Level 2 48
Bereavement Office 10
Billinge Ward (Level 1) 49
Boiler House 11
Cardiology (Level 0) 49
Central Stores 14
Christopher Home 24
Christopher Home Board Room 24
Coronary Care Unit (Level 0) 49
Delivery Suite (Level 3) 50
Dental 8
Diabetic Centre 26
Dining Room 18
Discharge Lounge (Level 2) 9
Emergency Floor (A&E) 50
Emergency Generator 13
Estates Department 11
Eye Clinic 24
Gastro 50
General Office 18
Haigh Ward (Level 2) 38
High Dependency Unit (Level 3) 49
Highfield Ward (Level 2) 10
Ince Ward (Level2 ) 49
Intensive Care Unit (Level 3) 49
Langtree Ward (Level 3) 48
Linen Services 38
Lowton Ward (Level 2) 38
Maternity (Level 3) 50
Medical Education Centre 35
Medical Electronics 46
Medical Records 32
Mortuary 12
Neo-natal (Level 3) 50
Oncology Unit (Level 3) 10
Orrell Ward (Level 1) 49
Orthopaedic Outpatients (Level 1) 48
Pathology 23
Patient Advice & Liaison Service 18
Pemberton Ward (Level 1) 48
Pharmacy 4
Phlebotomist 8
PIU/COPD 18
Pre-Op Assessment 8
Rainbow Ward (Level 4) 50
Residential Block A 28
Residential Block B 29
Residential Flats 46
Security Office 40
Shevington Ward (Level 1) 38
Social Work 30
Spiritual Care Centre 6
Standish Ward (Level 2) 48
Surgical Admissions 24
Swinley Ward (Level 3) 48
Theatres (Level 3) 38
Theatres (Level 3) 49
Trust HQ 25
VTE 8
Winstanley Ward (Level 2) 49
Workshops 34
X-ray (Level 1) 50

EstatE sErvicEs

Boiler House 11
Central Stores 14
Emergency Generator 13
Estates Department 11
Medical Electronics  46
Medical Records 32
Mortuary 12
Residential Block A 28
Residential Block B 29
Residential Flats 46
Workshops 34

accidEnt & EmErgEncy Emergency Floor 50

Pharmacy 4
Security Office 40
Social Work 30
Spiritual Care Centre 6
Trust HQ 25

support sErvicEs

Bereavement Office 10
Christopher Home 24
Board Room
Dining Room 18
General Office 18
Linen Services 38
Medical Education Centre 35
Pathology 23
Patient Advice & Liaison  18
Service
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